Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Sweatman - (800178) - Millfield - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
53.00
54.74
54.85
58.68
59.07
59.47

1:00.27
1:00.91
1:01.79
1:02.67
1:04.08
1:04.28
1:04.47
1:05.92

1:07.57

Swims in Date Order
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Date

21/10/18
17/11/18
16/12/18
07/02/16
29/10/16
13/03/16
07/02/16
15/03/15
23/11/14
23/11/14
01/12/13
09/03/14
171113
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Date

16/12/18
17/11/18
21/10/18
29/10/16
13/03/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
15/03/15

Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018
Worcester County SA County Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Boldmere Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet
Worcester County Championships

Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet

Worcester County Championships

Meet

Swindon Dolphin Christmas Open Meet 2018
Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships
Worcester County SA County Championships

Worcester County Age Group Championships

Venue

Millfield School
Bristol

Swindon
Wolverhampton
Millfield
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Nuneaton

Wolverhampton

Venue

Swindon

Bristol

Millfield School
Millfield
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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Club Swam Under
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Millfield
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Pershore

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Pershore

Pershore
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Level

2
2
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1:01.79 382 F 23/11/14 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham 3
1:02.67 366 H 23/11/14 Boldmere Open Meet Birmingham 3
1:04.28 339 H 09/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Pershore 2
1:04.08 342 F 01/12/13  Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Pershore 2
1:05.92 314 H 01/12/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Pershore 2
1:04.47 336 17/11/13  Boldmere SC L2 Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 2
1:07.57 292 H 10/03/13  Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Pershore 2
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